VISCA
BC-9-4K12S-S3MN
        4K PTZ CameraBC - 9 SERIES
KEY FEATURES
OVERVIEW
All brand names and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
4K Pan Tilt Zoom camera with 1.0-type Exmor R CMOS sensor

Horizontal:±175 degrees continuous pan (Zoom Adaptive Speed Range: 0.05°〜100°/S )
Vertical:+90 degrees to  -30 degrees (Zoom Adaptive Speed Range: 0.05°〜50°/S)
ORDER INFORMATION
• BC-9-4K12S-S3MN/B  (Black) •  BC-9-4K12S-S6MN/B  (Black)
Product Specification
All models and specifications are subject to change without notice.
• BL-BR4K-1 (HDBaseT Receiver, Not included with the camera)
• BC-9-4K12S-S3MN/W (White)   • BC-9-4K12S-S6MN/W (White)   • BC-9-VC-B (HDBaseT Card)
• BC-9-VC-OS6 (6G-SDI Optical Card)
• BC-9-VC-SFPM (Laser Module)
• VCC-WM (Wall Mount) • VCC-CM (Ceiling Mount)
• BL-PP97 (Bolin 97W High Power POE Injector)
System Firmware Upgrade